TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

Parts Catalog

FIGURE 28
MODEL 9815/9850 Blanket Cylinder Assembly

78 9805, 9810, 9815, 9820, 9835, 9840, 9850 Parts Catalog



TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

Parts Catalog

Index Part MODEL 9805/9850 Figure 28 Units
No. No. Description Per Assy.
1 014192 SCREW = B/18-24 X 34 ..ottt et e a et s b eae e aete e s e antnsranes 2
2 014721 WASHER - Lock, .326 1.D. X .800 O.D. X 1030 c..eiiciiieeiieieeeeeieeteenr s teee s ettt eets e areeaesemesaeen s 2
3 ***009550  CYLINDER ASSEMBLY - BIANKE! ...ttt 1
4 014748 WASHER - .328 L.D. x 1.250 O.D. X 093 ..ottt et 2
5 009667 CAM ASSEMBLY - Blanket Cylinder N.O.S. (9815/9850) .......ccoeriiiiaiiiiieeeeieeereeee e 1
5 078532 CAM ASSEMBLY - Blanket Cylinder N.O.S. (9805-9810) .......ceeieiiiieie et e 1
6 078527 KEY - Woodruff, #5085 ..ottt ettt e et a e ee e aenaeeens 2
7 078551 SPACER - 1.000 1.B. X 1.500 O.D. X 2259 ...ttt 1
8 001066 RING - Retaining, Internal, 2.320 O.D. X .08 ..ot 1
9 078520 BEARING - .984 I.D. X 2.047 O.D. .ottt ettt et e e et ettt s eme et an e enaa e saanis 1
10 111057 SCOREW = 10-32 X 3/ .ottt e e e e e e e eae et e enrea e eneeeeeeeseeteennes 3
11 150083 N T = A0-3 ettt ee et e et ettt e e e ta e e mbeets s me e e e ettt s m e et masens e e e e e tee e nnenaenen 3
12 400781 HOUSING - LH., BEANMQG ...ttt ettt e et e e eaie s 1
13 082103 ARM ASSEMBLY - Bianket CyNOer .. ... .. .ot 1
14 017840 CAM ASSEMBLY - Blanket Cylinder O.S. (9815/9850) .......ooouieceiieeeceieee e ceveaemeieneceasiaeee s 1
14 076083 CAM ASSEMBLY - Blanket Cylinder O.S. (9805/9810) .......coiiiiiiiiiciiiii e 1
15 078524 SPACER - 51/64 1.D. X 1. 250 O.D. X . 547 oo 1
16 001065 RING - Retaining, Internal, 2.089 O.D. x .065 ... 1
17 078714 BEARING - 787 1.D. x 1.850 O.D. . oottt ea s naees 1
18 111055 SCREW = 10-32 X O/ it et et et et et ee et e oot eeb e maamemtaeamas e mne e mtaeaseanreeanraneee 3
19 150083 NUT = 1032 ettt st et sta et e s s sets e te aesaasnsreste emee s 2 eantssaesseasssanansensasasmansssnsnsnss 3
20 082171 HOUSING - RH.,  BEEMNG .ottt is e eiaia et e e ee et e es e e s e e sn e eneee e esmnneeas 1
21 080718 SCREW - Special, 3/8-24 X 1-7/18 . oot e e ee e e e e et e e e e s e 1
22 007633 SHAFT - Blanket Cylinaer ... ettt ettt st e e s e smee e e eeesna e e reae e 1
23 190236 SCREW = 17428 X 1172 ettt e e e er e e e e e e e e st e sn e e e s e ssbeans e e nnsmneee 4
24 014313 SCREW - Set, 1/4-28 3 11000 ....oioiiiiieiieetiieeieieereer e eteeeeeesteaeas e s s b senseteeeesteaeseensansssnaeaans 4
25 007767 CLAMP = BOY ettt ee e st e et e s e e e tseeanae e ssaae e e ea s s s ananssen e nen s b emaneeemnsnenee s 2
26 014151 SCREW = 032 X 102 et s s e e e me et e e e erae 20
27 007766 CLAMP . TOP e et e e st eta et e s s sbsesse s et s e s essesentaesnrasteensssesneestnseransane e aeens 2
28 018405 BLANKET BAR  KIT .ottt et ve e sea s e ereess s ae e et e aamsaean e saneesmtmanansnss e sanres 1
29 100392 BLANKET SCREW INSERTS - 3/8-16 x .370 (Not lllustrated) ..........ccooeeroireeiiicecrceenee, 4

**Not Available As An Assembly

9805, 9810, 9815, 9820, 9835, 9840, 9850 Parts Catalog 79


HP_Administrator
Highlight

HP_Administrator
Highlight

HP_Administrator
Highlight

HP_Administrator
Highlight

HP_Administrator
Highlight

HP_Administrator
Highlight

HP_Administrator
Highlight




